
 2025 Poetry Out Loud Poems

Round 1

Ava Brown “Envy” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/envy/

Bethany Cloer “Today” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/today/

Joshua Cloer “Siren Song”  https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/siren-song/

Madison Harris “The Kiss” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/the-kiss/

Trey Henderson “Abraham Lincoln Walks at Midnight”  https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/abraham-lincoln-walks-at-midnight/

Hakeem Holmes Jr “The Tyger” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/the-tyger/

Nina Noble “The Albatross” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/the-albatross/

Alex Rice “The Charge of the Light Brigade” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/the-charge-of-the-light-brigade/

MacKenna Young “Self-Portrait as Kendrick Lamar, Laughing to the Bank” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/self-portrait-as-kendrick-lamar-laughing-to-the-bank/

Round 2

Ava Brown “Perhaps the World Ends Here” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/perhaps-the-world-ends-here/

Bethany Cloer “The Ocean” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/the-ocean/

Joshua Cloer “Battle-Hymn of the Republic” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/battle-hymn-of-the-republic/

Madison Harris “No, I wasn’t meant to love and be loved” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/no-i-wasnt-meant-to-love-and-be-loved/

Trey Henderson “I Remember, I Remember” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/i-remember-i-remember/

Hakeem Holmes Jr “Black Matters” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/black-matters/

Nina Noble “Brother, I’ve seen some” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/brother-ive-seen-some/

Alex Rice”The Author to Her Book” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/the-author-to-her-book/

MacKenna Young “The Debt” https://www.poetryoutloud.org/poem/the-debt/


